okl

LE FRENCH - 15cl - 24
Champagne Pommery Brut Rosé Royal, Chambord,
Lillet Rosé, jus de framboise
Champagne Pommery Burt Rosé Royal, Chamborad,
Lillet Rosé, raspberry juice

SCHWENKER - 20c| - 22
Whiskies Bellevoye Bleu Grain Fin et Bellevoye finition Calvados,
jus de pomme et de rhubarbe, limonade
Blue Bellevoye Fine Grain finish and Bellevoye Calvados finish whiskies,

apple and rhubarb juices, lemonade

I.P.AZUR - 20cl — 22
Gin d'Azur, liqueur Saint-Germain, biere Vedett IPA,
jus de citron et d'ananas
Azur gin, Saint-Germain liquor, Vedett IPA beer,

lemon and pineapple juices

FREDO - 15cl — 22
Rhum Saint James bio, liqueur ltalicus,
jus de maracuja et de citron vert, sirop muscovado
Organic Saint James rhum, Italicus liquor,

maracuja and lime juices, muscovado syrup

Tarifs en Euros € - Rates in Euros €



OLD WOOD - 8cl - 22
Whisky Woodford Rye, Saint-Raphaél, sirop d'érable, bitter orange
Woodford Rye whisky, Saint-Raphaél, maple syrup, orange bitter

TANGERINE — 8¢l — 22
Cognac Martell VS, liqueur Yuzushu, purée de mandarine,
sirop d'agave, bitter céléri
Martell VS Cognac, Yuzushu liguor, tangerine purée,

agave syrup, celeri bitter

ROLLER COASTER — 17cl — 22
Mezcal Mahani, liqueur Electric Velvet, jus de goyave,
jus de cranberry, sirop de vanille
Mahani mezcal, Electric Velvet liquor, guava juice,

cranberry juice, vanilla syrup

JULEP FUME - 15¢l - 22
Whisky Big Peat, liqueur Cuir Lointain,
sucre cassonade, eau pétillante
Big Peat whisky, Cuir Lointain liquor,

brown sugar, sparkling water

Tarifs en Euros € - Rates in Euros €



NORMANDIE MULE - 20cl — 22
Calvados Sassy, jus de citron vert, ginger beer, bitter vanille

Calvados Sassy, lime juice, ginger beer, vanilla bitter

PATRON PALOMA - 18cl - 22
Tequila Patron Reposado,
liqueur Yuzushu, Schweppes tonic hibiscus
Patron Reposado tequila,

Yuzushu liquor, Schweppes tonic hibiscus

SAINT GERMAIN SMASH - 8cl — 22
Vodka Absolut ELYX, liqueur Saint-Germain, jus de citron vert, basilic

ELYX Absolut vodka, Saint Germain liquor, lime juice basil

SOMBRERO - 20c| - 22
Tequila Silver Patron, jus d'ananas et de mangue,
sirop de menthe, ginger ale
Silver Patron tequila, pineapple and mango juices,

mint syrup, ginger ale

COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES - 22
COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES AVEC CHAMPAGNE - 24

Tarifs en Euros € - Rates in Euros €



cockfoie yen ||

HIBISCUS — 25cl - 14
Jus de goyave et de maracuja, menthe fraiche

Guava and maracuja juices, fresh mint

OSCO SMASH — 25cl - 14
Osco original*, basilic, jus de citron vert, ginger beer

Osco original®, basil, lime juice, ginger beer

VIRGIN MOJITO — 25cl - 14
Menthe fraiche, sucre de canne, jus de citron vert, limonade

Fresh mint, cane sugar, lime juice, lemonade

OSCO SPRITZ — 25¢cl - 14
Osco Le Rouge Ardent*, Schweppes tonic hibiscus

Osco Le Rouge Ardent* Schweppes tonic hibiscus

DJINN PALOMA — 25cl — 14
Djinn*, jus de pamplemousse, Schweppes tonic heritage

Djinn* grapefruit juice, Schweppes tonic heritage

Tarifs en Euros € - Rates in Euros €



JARDIN ITALIEN — 25c| — 14
Martini Floreale*, infusion verveine — menthe,
Schweppes tonic heritage
Martini Floreale* verbena & mint infusion,

Schweppes tonic heritage

LE BONBON - 25cl - 14

Lait d'amande, jus de fraise et de pomme,
banane, sirop de vanille

Almond milk, strawberry and apple juices,

banana, vanilla syrup

COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES SANS ALCOOL - 14

* Boissons sans alcool — Alcohol free drinks

Tarifs en Euros € - Rates in Euros €



WW&WW

€ €

Verre  Boutelille

12cl 75¢/
Champagne Pommery, Brut Royal Blanc 23 110
Champagne Pommery, Brut Rosé Royal 24 125
Il Vino dei Poeti, Bottega Prosecco DOC 2023 16 86

Italie — Italy

Champagne GH Mumm, Cordon Rouge 120
Champagne Perrier Jouét Grand Brut 125
Champagne Veuve Clicquot, Brut Carte Jaune 180
Champagne « R » de Ruinart 190
Champagne Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé 250

Champagne Dom Pérignon 2013 550



€ €
Verre  Bouteille
72¢/ 75¢/

VINS BLANCS - WHITE WINES
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard 15 83
Bourgogne, 2024

Gewurztraminer, Domaine de |'Aigle 11 63
Pays d'O¢ 2022

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc 18 108
Nouvelle-Zélande, 2024

Pouilly Fumé, Vieilles Vignes, Régis Minet 14 76

Pays de la Loire, 2024

VINS ROUGES - RED WINES

Crozes Hermitage, La Rollande, Brotte 15 83
Cotes du Rhéne 2023
Coéteaux Bourguignons, Trenel 11 63

Bourgogne, 2023

Puisseguin Saint-Emilion, Champs d'Elise 11 63
Bordeaux, 2022

Le Loup dans la Bergerie, Orliac 11 63
IGP Pays d’Hérault 2024

Terrazas de los Andes, Malbec 14 74

Argentine, 2022



VIN ROSE - ROSE WINE
Whispering Angel, Caves d'Esclans
Cotes de Provence, 2024

VIN LIQUOREUX - SWEET WINES
Muscat de Rivesaltes, Domaine Cazes
AOP VDN Muscat de Rivesaltes, 2022

€

Verre
12/

14

13

€

Boutellle
75¢/

74

72



bienes G cidyes

33c/
PRESSIONS — DRAFT BEERS
Gallia Champ Libre 13
4.75 France

BOUTEILLES — BOTTLE BEERS

Gallia Weiss & Versa 13
4° blanche/ white beer, France
Duvel 13

8.5¢ blonde/ lager, Belgique
Corona 13

4.5° blonde/ lager, Mexique

Leffe 13
6.6 blonde d'abbaye/ blond abbey beer, Belgique

Pelforth Brune 13
6.5° brune / dark beer, France

Guinness 13

8° stout Irlande

Vedett IPA 13
5° IPA, Belgique

Heineken 13
5° blonde / lager, Hollande

Heineken 0.0 13

Sans alcool / alcohol-free, Hollande

Sassy |'Inimitable 13
5.2° Cidre / cider, France

60c/

15



peril s

Porto Graham's Tawny Mature Resevre - 8c/
Porto Graham's Late Bottled Vintage 2015 - 8¢/
Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco - &c/

Punt e Mes, Noilly Prat -8c/

Carpano Antica Formula - 8¢/

Tio Pepe Sherry - 8¢/

Dubonnet - 8c/

Campeari, Aperol, Suze - 8¢/

Saint Raphael le Quina - 8¢/

Lillet Blanc, Lillet Rosé - 72¢/

Pastis 51, Ricard - 4c/

4

M

€

4cl
Beefeater 16 Hendrick's
Mare 19 Gordon'’s
Plymouth Gin 21 Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 16 Tanqueray Ten
L'Acrobate 17 Monkey 47
Roku 17 Beefeater 24

Accompagnement / Mixer
Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

10
26
11
11
15
11
11
11
11
14
11

4c/
18
16
16
23
25
18



SCOTLAND
Blended

J&B

Ballantine’s

Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal 12 ans
Monkey Shoulder

Dewar's 12 ans

Single Malt

The Glenlivet

Cardhu 12 ans
Glenfiddich 12 ans
Glenmorangie 10 ans
Lagavulin 16 ans
Laphroaig 10 ans
Dalmore 12 ans
Oban 14 ans

IRELAND
The Sexton

Jameson

)

4cl
16
16
16
17
17
16

4cl
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

4c/
16
16

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Big Peat

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 18 ans

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Auchentoshan 12 ans
Balvenie 12 ans
Ardberg 10 ans
Talisker 10 ans

Scapa Skiren
Macallan 12 ans
Glenfiddich 21 ans

Bushmill's Black Bush

Tullamore Dew

Accompagnement / Mixer
Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

4c/
16

4cl
18
18
18
18
18
30
40

4cl/
16
16



JAPAN
Nikka from the Barrel

Yamazaki 12 ans

UNITED STATES
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel's Rye
Maker's Mark
Buffalo Trace
Woodford Rye

4cl/
20
30

4cl
16
16
16
16
16

Woodford Double Oaked 18

CANADA
Canadian Club

FRANCE
Bellevoye Bleu

finition grain fin

Bellevoye finition prune

4c/
16

4cl/
20

35

Bellevoye finition Calvados 35

Hibiki Harmony
Chichibu The Peated

Blanton's
Four Roses
Wild Turkey
Duke
Angel’s Envy

Crown Royal

Benjamin Kuentz

d'un Verre Printanier

Benjamin Kuentz

Fin de partie

Accompagnement / Mixer
Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

4cl/
26
75

4cl
26
16
16
24
24

4cl

16

4c/
18

25



J. Bally Vieux Art Déco
Diplomatico

Cachaca Leblon
Havana Club 3 afos
Havana Club Especial

Mount Gay Black Barrel

s

€

4cl

42 Clairin Vaval

16 Bacardi

15 Bacardi 4 afos

15 Havana Club 7 afios

17 Don Papa
15 Sailor Jerry spiced

St James Agricole blanc bio 15 Zacapa

Santa Teresa

Tito's
Romanov
Absolut

Grey Goose

22 St James 1999 single cask

vodlos

€

4cl

15 Ketel One
15 Belvedere

15 Absolut Elyx
16 Fair Quinoa

Accompagnement / Mixer

Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

4cl
18
15
17
19
19
15
25

4cl
17
18
22
18



€
4c/
Alto Blanco 15 Herradura

Patron Silver 20 Patron Afejo

Del Maguey Vida 20 Mahani
W—o/&—u{& W

4c/
Williamine Morand 17

Accompagnement / Mixer
Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

4c/
18
24

22



cogroc

€

4cl
Rémy Martin VSOP 19
Rémy Martin XO 55
Camus ile de Ré 22
Martell VS 16

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell VSOP

Thoreau (assemblage cognac & rhum)

S

€

4c/

Janneau VSOP 17

Laberdolive 1993

oododos

€

4c/
Lecompte 5 ans 16
Sassy Fine 16

Christian Drouin 1979

Accompagnement / Mixer
Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

4cl
16
55
31
19
19

4c/
50

4c/
70



Grand Marnier
Saint Germain
Bailey's

Get 27

Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Frangelico

Fernet Branca
Manzana
Absinthe Pernod

Sambuca Luxardo

€
4cl
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
16

Cointreau
Drambuie
Bénédictine

Get 31

Kalhua
Limoncello
Galliano
Jaggermeister
Anisette Marie Brizard
Chartreuse verte
Malibu

Accompagnement / Mixer
Soft Drink + 5€ - Red Bull + 10€

4cl
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



W&”ﬁt

EAUX

Evian, Badoit Rouge - 33c/
Evian, Badoit Rouge - 75¢/
Chateldon - 75¢/

SOFTS

San Bitter - 70c/

Schweppes Tonic Heritage - 20c/
Schweppes Tonic Hibiscus - 20c/
Schweppes Ginger Ale - 20c/
Hysope Tonic concombre - 20c/
Schweppes Ginger Beer - 20c/
Orangina - 25¢/

Fuze Tea - 25c¢/

Coca-Cola, Coca Zero - 33c/
Limonade Lorina - 33c/

Red Bull - 25¢/

1
1

—_

1
2
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JUS DE FRUITS ALAIN MILLIAT - 33c¢/ 13
Framboise, fraise, mangue, pomme, péche, abricot, raisin, carotte

Raspberry, strawberry, mango, apple, peach, apricot, grape, carrot

JUS DE FRUITS FRAIS - 20c/ 9
Orange, pamplemousse, citron

Orange, grapefruit lemon

JUS DE FRUITS - 20c/ 9
Tomate, goyave, maracuja, cranberry, ananas

Tomato, guava, maracuja, cranberry, pineapple



otir & chocol

Café NESPRESSO
Expresso, Décaféiné, Café allongé
Cappuccino, Café creme

Latte macchiato

Chocolat chaud VALRHONA “Celaya”

THES NOIRS

Ceylan brilliant breakfast Darjeeling
Ceylan Earl Grey

THES VERTS

Sencha extra special au jasmin

THE BLANC

Ceylan « Silver tips »

INFUSIONS
Hibiscus & églantier Camomille

Rooibos

Supplément de 2€ aprés 17h00 sur les boissons chaudes
Supplement of 2€ after 5:00 pm on hot beverages

10
10

10

10

10

10

10






Prix nets, en Euros, TV.A. a 10 % sur la nourriture et les boissons

non alcoolisées, a 20 % sur les boissons alcoolisées, service compris.

Moyens de paiement acceptés :

- Especes selon l'article D112-3 du code monétaire et financier
- Cartes de crédit : American Express, JCB, MasterCard, Visa

- Tickets restaurant : UP, Bimpli, Edenred & Sodexo.

Le paiement par cheque n'est pas accepté selon l'article L112-8 du

code monétaire et financier.

Santé publique :

L'abus d'alcool est dangereux pour la santé. A consommer avec
modération.

Selon I'article L3342-1 du code de la santé publique, il est interdit de
vendre ou d'offrir a titre gratuit, a des mineurs de moins de 16 ans,

des boissons alcoolisées a consommer sur place ou a emporter.

Le consommateur a la possibilité de demander le service d'eau

potable et gratuite.

Si vous suivez un régime particulier ou étes sujet a des allergies et
souhaitez en savoir plus a propos des ingrédients utilisés, la liste des

allergénes est disponible sur demande.



Net prices in Euros, 10% VAT on food and soft drinks, 20% on

alcoholic drinks, service included.

Methods of payment:

- Cash in accordance with article D112-3 of the French monetary and
financial code

- Credit cards: American Express, JCB, MasterCard, Visa

- Luncheon vouchers: UP, Bimpli, Edenred & Sodexo

Payment by check is not accepted in accordance with article L112-8

of the French monetary and financial code.

Public health:

Excessive alcohol intake is dangerous for your health. To be drunk in
moderation.

In accordance with article L3342-1 of the French public health code,
it is forbidden to sell or to offer free of charge alcoholic drinks, to
be consumed on the premises or taken away, to minors of less
than 16.

Consumers may request free drinking water.

If you have an intolerance or allergy to any ingredients or if you have
special dietary needs (vegetarian, vegan, salt-free, gluten-free, etc.),

please let us know or ask for our allergen list.



